– Further models on request / subject to change and error –
11
.2
3
MODELS:
Voltage
input Power Luminous
flux Ta max Outputs Dimensions Weight Order no.
230 V AC
8 W 1.171 lm ≤+45°C
2P+E
670x155x105 mm
1,8 kg
EXTRA-N-8-G2
15 W 2.251 lm ≤+60°C EXTRA-N-15-G2
29 W 4.357 lm ≤+55°C 1,7 kg EXTRA-N-29-G2-218
15 W 2.251 lm
≤+60°C
1.280x155x105 mm
3,1 kg
EXTRA-N-15-G2-236
29 W 4.503 lm EXTRA-N-29-G2-236
58 W 8.715 lm ≤+40°C 3,2 kg EXTRA-N-58-G2
24 W 3.377 lm
≤+55°C
1.580x155x105 mm
3,6 kg
EXTRA-N-24-G2
44 W 6.754 lm EXTRA-N-44-G2
74 W 11.172 lm ≤+45°C
3,8 kg
EXTRA-N-74-G2
94 W 13.730 lm
≤+40°C
EXTRA-N-94-G2
115 W 16.311 lm EXTRA-N-115-G2
- Dimmable models and those with emergency power on request -
Ex Trough Light
EXTRA-N-LED - Zone 2, 22
24.57